
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00

A  RC Sorpesee R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 13 6 4 10 9

255

11:10

╳
9
20

1
10
22

2
11
23

3
12
24

5
13
25

6
16 Auszeit

Ende
17:55

B  DJK Sportfr… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 8 10 9 3 12

231 4 13

18:18 18:19 20:22

21:23 22:23
1
8
20

2
10
21

3
12
22

5
15
23

6
16

7
18

Auszeit

16:16
18:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:58

B  DJK Sportfr… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 4 1 10 5 3

2113 9 8

18:20 7:9 18:23 22

18:24 18:21
╳
9

2
11

4
12

5
14

6
18

7
21

Auszeit

12:14
14:17

Ende
18:24

A  RC Sorpesee S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 13 6 4 10 9

255

18:18

2
11

3
12

5
14

6
17

8
24

10
25

Auszeit

17:17
24:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 5 mU18
Männer

A  RC Sorpesee vs. DJK Sportfreunde Datteln B

Spiel 14 09.11.2025 16:00 Uhr

Westtorhalle
48324 Sendenhorst
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A  RC Sorpesee 8/14

4 Buss, David X
5 Ternes, Mika X
6 Köster, Jan X
9 Thirimanna Hettige, … X

10 Hesse, Frederick X
11 ★ Siedhoff, Robert X
13 Serhiienko, Matvii X
17 Schremmer, Alex-Brian X

A  Libero

17 Schremmer, Alex-Brian X

A  Offizielle

T Bolte, Thomas

C

B  DJK Sportfr… 10/14

1 ★ Huckschlag, Noel X

3 Haase, John X
4 Wetekam, Fiete X
5 Gülde, Sönke X
7 Mankiewicz, Tobias

8 Schneidau, Till X
9 Lauber, Maximilian X

10 Roppelt, Elias X
12 Gruschek, Ben X
13 Schulz, Justus X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Wetekam, Karsten

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

13 A 2 25:21

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  RC Sorpesee DJK Sportfr… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 115 23 0 5 2
2 1 1 25 2 26 21 0 5 2

3

2 2 2 50 141 44 0 10 4
Start: 16:00 Ende: 18:24 Dauer: 2:24

Sieger: RC Sorpesee

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Janthal, Hendrik 1 Keitemeier, Lutz
2 Westhoff, Matti 2 Butenkemper, Finn

Schr. Steinhoff, Florian
Assist. Laumann, Collin
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